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2020 ^ 12^ 31 B

J512020^12^31 B 2019^12^318 B

3L. 17 74,000,000.00 40,000,000.00103,672,198.78 94,200,971.89

H, 7 77,988,507.47114,853,997.33

S, 25E. 8
147,632,473.72

31, 9 7,124,267.88 1 1,806,736.82

31, 26 2,236.27 10,277.43
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2,367,453.76

6,024,411.74
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105,119,980,31

89,959,476.60

76,122,100,71

855,802.98

7,176,130.62

1,562,512.51

S., 18

3i> 19

S., 20

S., 21

22

S., 23

-H, 24

13,352,506.43

241,480,270.82

1,002,236,27

242,482,507.09

70,918,507,03

60,699,172.16

550,282.21

12,729,227.87

395,560.33

8,835,014.79

910,277.43

148,542,751.15

106,924,273,40

326,400,768.22

326,400,768.22

474,943,519.37

40,892,282.68

54,790,631.61

714,150.30

6,736,163.16 

1,599,005.28 

2,900,240.69

5,175,617.43

437,398,735.70

155,258,017.23

592,656,752.93

98,291,932.45

474,943,519.37

126,857,596.21

349,871,801.42

302,444.42

350,174,245.84

592,656,752.93

S, 2

5, 3

S., 4

S., 5

31, 6

2020*pl2^31 6 2019^12^31 B

ft#

_____  
________

WrJjgtP*: 

____  

_

___________

_______________

_______________

_______________ 

_______________

RW

z

__________ 
__  
_____  
__________ 
__________

W-W
________________

WgRZ^SW

_________________  

_____________

_____________  

_____________  

aii^j  

_____ 

_____  

_____

7**0
__________ 

_______

__________ 
__________

ftiwt

J&A

_____________

7*30

_________________  

_________  

_________________  

_________________  

_________  

_____________

. m
5. 1

"^A-
4-1-1-6



2020^$

32

45

21,510,554.6623,473,477.62

21,510,554.66

0.18 0.17
0.18 0.17

I 2
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5' 32
H> 33
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£> 35
£» 36
£. 37

38
Es 39

E> 40
E' 41
E> 42
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E. 44

W: E
2020^5
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46

24,799,258.27

E> 46 60,512,597.25

11,370,741.45

405,165.00

405,165.00484,090.00

9,254,133.3771,808,952.74

9,254,133.37

-8,848,968.37

300,000.00

40,000,000.0082,000,000.00

2,061,588.91

11,932.435, 46
40,133,474.10

-133,474.1032,228,965.45
3,609.22

87,335,547.25

3

71,808,952.74

-71,324,862.74

4.

23,212,747.57

43,923,242.79

304,238,076.04

2,391,908.20

84,943,639.05

1,327,512.96

14,074,072.37

352,070,514.04

316,690,458.41

35,380,055.63

164,224,320.03

67,154,282.86

82,300,000.00

48,000,000.00

9,445.64

50,071,034.55

-170,667.52

-3,886,509.18

87,335,547.25

376,250.00

107,840.00

11,961,190.10

315,608,817.49

168,157,787.34

68,944,298.34

40,000,000.00

20,000,000.00

20,121,541.67

2019-ff®
W: % 

2020<pffi

83,449,038.07

Eg ? fed

_______________________________

_____________________

H,  
_

fl-aeoh

_________________

£> __________
jjn= 

4-1-1-8



W
S:
 7

U 
A

Rr
fi

&
*£

*«
OS

: 
tt&

llH
d'

it
M

ft
21

,5
12

38
4.

59
10

6,
92

4,
27

3.
40

32
6,

40
0,

76
8.

22
32

6,
40

0,
76

8.
22

69
,0

94
,1

10
.2

3

iD
:

M
^t

SJ
Ei

E
IbJ

—
®

$i
l5

1f
e.'

lk
^-

Xl
tk

21
,5

12
,3

84
.5

9
10

6,
92

4,
27

3.
40

32
6,

40
0,

76
8.

22
32

6,
40

0,
76

8.
22

69
,0

94
,1

10
.2

3

3,
53

7,
71

0.
39

19
,9

33
,3

22
.8

1
23

,4
71

,0
33

.2
0

30
2,

44
4.

42
23

,7
73

,4
77

.6
2

23
,4

71
,0

33
.2

0
23

,4
71

,0
33

.2
0

2,
44

4.
42

23
,4

73
,4

77
.6

2

30
0,

00
0.

00
30

0,
00

0.
00

30
0,

00
0.

00
30

0,
00

0.
00

2- 3. 
JR

^x
aif

Ar
fr^

EZ
Si&

'J^
®!

4. 
Kf

e
-3

,5
37

,7
10

.3
9

3,
53

7,
71

0.
39

-3
,5

37
,7

10
.3

9
3,

53
7,

71
0.

39

2. 3. 
j<

-ta
rr#

< 
(S

J®
£)

4- 
JM

tk
(B

i)
1. 

(“
KJ

KA
)

2. 
(s

EK
*)

3. 4. (5
)

1. 2. (A
) 

Mi
di

35
0,

17
4,

24
5.

84
12

6,
85

7,
59

6.
21

25
,0

50
,0

94
.9

8
34

9,
87

1,
80

1.
42

30
2,

44
4.

42
69

,0
94

,1
10

.2
3

12
8,

87
0,

00
0.

00

S^
R

A
A

:

4-
1

6.
 X

ffi
i

20
20

^/
g

(X
) 

Ji
Tr

^-
^-

aA
^a

S^
^A

1. 
fir

r^
K

A
tfJ

&
iiB

flS

(X
) 

fli
Hf

l-E
d

I.

20
20

SF
S

£p
Fa

’ 
1 

1

4-1-1-9



W
S:
 7

Z 
H5

W;
 A

Rf
fi

-
»
s
a

^E
W

ifg
<l

'if
W

#®
JK

A
M-

fe
I

UW
tJK

32
4,

22
0,

71
3.

56
18

,9
03

,1
08

.9
3

10
73

53
,4

94
.4

0
32

4,
22

0,
71

3.
56

69
,0

94
,1

10
.2

3
b

12
8,

87
0,

00
0.

00

in
: 

&v
l

£6
-5

4-
M

B
32

4,
22

0,
71

3.
56

18
,9

03
,1

08
.9

3
10

7,
35

3,
49

4.
40
 3

24
,2

20
,7

13
.5

6
69

,0
94

,1
10

.2
3

12
8,

87
0,

00
0.

00
2,

18
0,

05
4.

66
2,

60
9,

27
5.

66
-4

29
,2

21
.0

0
2,

18
0,

05
4.

66

21
,5

10
,5

54
.6

6
21

,5
10

,5
54

.6
6

21
,5

10
,5

54
.6

6
(-

)

4. 
K

fe
-1

9,
33

0,
50

0.
00

-2
1,

93
9,

77
5.

66
-1

9,
33

0,
50

0.
00

2,
60

9,
27

5.
66

-2
,6

09
,2

75
.6

6
2,

60
9,

27
5.

66

-1
9,

33
0,

50
0.

00
-1

9,
33

0,
50

0.
00

-1
9,

33
0,

50
0.

00
3.
 W

rW
#

1
4.
 M

fe
era

)
I 

,
1. 

(s
£l

W
2. 

(S
£J

1£
A)

3. 4. 2. (A
) 

Kf
e

32
6,

40
0,

76
8.

22
10

6,
92

4,
27

3.
40

32
6,

40
0,

76
8.

22
21

,5
12

,3
84

.5
9

69
,0

94
,1

10
.2

3
12

8,
87

0,
00

0.
00

?£
/E

«
«
A

:

4-
2

(*£
)

20
20

*F
K

Y
l^

<v
5j

s

(-
)

i. 
jrr

W
g&

A
ifl

jafc
ai

ig

3. 
JK

^W
i+

A
W

ff
^t

Z
SS

iy
j^

5. 6.
 K

ltk

(5
)

i.

20
19

^/
g

(=
) 

W
Sf

l-K
1. 

ttJ
R

aa
af

t
2. 

ig
iR

-s
m

iw
a

AV

38
 

S

4-1-1-10



2020 12 31 B

Pffji2020^12^31 B 2019^12^31 Bma
40,000,000.0074,000,000.0089,980,361.92

+0. 1

-m 2

63,359,973.6798,981,965.45

137,214,592.16

+ 3 20,600,000.00 20,000,000.00

900,000.001,000,000.00

5,785,255.2415,029,995.90

128,870,000.00128,870,000.00

1,106,188.71

55,074,853.2955,074,853.29

21,512,384.5925,050,094.98

105,619,961.25137,459,354.78

7 X

5

5,836,163.16

1,108,452.73
2,818,767.89

4,948,070.60

424,053,416.95

17,110,642,58

102,032,591.19
96,368.57

44,956,136.46
63,586,041.64

72,197,815,10
30,561,645.56
10,472,362.98

2,064,143.15 
3,066,111.74

644,007.52

348,751,848.38

105,119,980.31
71,711,337.68

5,751,077.86
12,185,109.42

72,692,695.98
855,802.98

12,952,542.43

236,598,967.03

1,000,000.00
237,598,967.03

70,918,507.03
57,448,053.52

36,342.44
12,129,227.87

361,959.86
8,752,333.88

900,000.00
138,114,592.16

311,077,199.13
449,191,791.29

40,892,282.68
46,396,353.78

162,571.92

159,999,853.13
584,053,270,08'

100,439,942.91
449,191,791^29

2020^12^ 31H 12019^12^ 31 B

98,349,379.16

-------------
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____________________________ 584,053,270.08"
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rT^I': AKfljW: 7t
2019^2020W

319,888,167.55377,286,732.64

4 234,969,832.86277,164,973.17

2,342,195.062,807,880.42

28,157,206.2517,768,305.80

15,491,037.4115,740,066.39

11,519,532.4613,512,529.82

619,934.80913,610.52

1,271,041.672,203,673.82

1,656,394.312,663,681.48

2,702,596.64972,729.14

-1,291,464.99-5,355,656.75

257,816.90-5,859,979.99

-300,531.3639,421.20

28,156,845.9039,175,880.12
158,345.6510,586.30in:

16,381.75312,698.64

28,298,809.8038,873,767.78

2,206,053.213,496,663.86

26,092,756.5935,377,103.92

26,092,756.5935,377,103.92
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2020^,®

|5ft£

243,286,746.54277,057,476.17

29,339,248.7038,236,878.84

272,625,995.24315,294,355.01

141,694,501.06139,470,315.42

265,183,060.16283,411,876.59

7,442,935.0831,882,478.42

272,065.002,100.00

2,100.00

68,211,708.34

600,000.00

7,819,251.3768,811,708.34

-7,547,186.37-68,809,608.34

40,000,000.0082,000,000.00

40,000,000.0082,000,000.00

48,000,000.00

2,061,588.91

40,121,541.67

-121,541.67

-4,988,718.83

83,114,937.28

78,126,218.45

7

51,228,697.08

23,404,175.32
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54,161,459.46
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35,083,748.4877.3535,083,748.48

22.65

100.00
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3.

(i) »tt
2019 12^ 31 S2020^ 12 J! 31 0!»

87,652,259.6871,654,292.39

7,292,945.8511,720,057.15

211,517.016,175,323.27

26,374.15141,960.94

194,634.2726,204.15

129,268.45257,303.84
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89,959,476.60

(2)

IWJ(%)
9,020,240.886,736,268.1017.51

70,051,367.895.614,167,264.8782.49
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5,450,606.81 5.7195,410,083.415.614,167,264.8774,218,632.76
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-4,306,218.94
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7,124,267.88376,250.00

376,250.00

376,250.00
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(1)

'nit

17,448,256.883,227,900.8514,220,356.03

284,407.14

284,407.14

337,614.3053,207.16284,407.14

17,110,642.583,174,693.6913,935,948.89
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ii.

(1)

2019 12 £ 31 H2020^ 12 £ 31 H
76,122,100.71105,935,861.35

76,122,100.71105,935,861.35

£i+

138,212,276.974,736,811.803,008,620.8761,976,277.6368,490,566.67

7,972,104.67

7,203,159.72

768,944.95768,944.95
i

287,206.97115,711.002,441,747.0714,220,356.03
287,206.97115,711.002,441,747.07

14,220,356.0314,220,356.03

173,218,619.925,095,930.372,892,909.8767,506,635.2397,723,144.45

62,090,176.263,461,437.162,214,955.7435,491,885.6220,921,897.74

7,250,331.80271,272.73156,447.942,996,865.41
7,250,331.80271,272.73156,447.942,996,865.41
2,057,749.49256,917.78104,139.901,412,284.67284,407.14

256,917.78104,139.901,412,284.67

284,407.14

67,282,758.573,475,792.112,267,263.7837,905,346.6723,634,356.01

62

52,071,364.02

51,302,419.07

3,825,745.72

3,825,745.72

646,325.54

646,325.54

1,773,342.35

284,407.14

43,452,933.81

43,452,933.81

17,065,021.07

2,844,665.04(1) 001
(2)

4.2020^ 12
31 B__________

BWIH 
1.2019 12
31 B

(1)

(2)M^4> 
4.2020^ 12^ 
31 B

1.2019 12
31 B

(1)

'ait
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0'1+

105,935,861.351,620,138.26625,646.0929,601,288.5674,088,788.44

76,122,100.711,275,374.64793,665.1326,484,392.0147,568,668.93

(1)

855,802.9896,368.57'□1+
(2)

96,368.57

96,368.57

13.

(1)

'nititMWit•tw±WJW

63

'nit

2020 12 31J______

96,368.57

96,368.57

855,802.98

855,802.98

855,802.98

855,802.98

2019^ 12 31 B

2020^ 12 31 B

96,368.57

2019 12 31 B

855,802.98

^0
1.2019 12)3
31 B_________
2.^Mjjn^

(i) mi

(i)»i£M 
4.2020^ 12 t) 
31 B 

__  
1.2020^ 12^ 
31 BWO
2.2019 12^ 
31
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"a ifJO
9,160,700.002,265,991.67172,600.007,580,000.00

12,902,738.87
12,902,738.8712,902,738.87
3,227,900.853,227,900.85

3,227,900.853,227,900.85
28,854,129.699,160,700.002,265,991.67172,600.0017,254,838.02

11,180,200.892,115,203.37172,600.001,945,533.06
1,399,374.56119,022.05364,282.47
1,399,374.56916,070.04119,022.05364,282.47

53,207.1653,207.16
53,207.1653,207.16

12,526,368.297,862,934.502,234,225.42172,600.002,256,608.37

16,327,761.401,297,765.5031,766.2514,998,229.65

7,999,090.782,213,835.54150,788.305,634,466.94

14.

271,249.9538,750.01309,999.96

64

6,946,864.46
916,070.04

2019 12
31 H

2020^ 12J!
31 S

19,179,291.67
12,902,738.87

1.2019 12 J! 31 H

(1) 

(1) M
(2)

4.2020^ 12 31 S

1.2019 12 J! 31 0

2.;QWn^
(1)

(D
4.2020^ 12 J! 31 0

H > _______
1.2019 12 J! 31 0

(1)

(1) M_________
4.2020^ 12J! 31 0

Wt_____
1.2020 ^ 121! 31 0P1K
WMt__________
2.2019 121! 31 05K
WT®____________

(2)
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271,249.95309,999.96

ci)
2020^ 12 31 S

1,508,201.16

1,508,201.168,385,076.58

(2)
2020^ 12 J3 31 0i

o'if
(3)

2020 ^ 12 31 S
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

1H+
16.

2019 12^ 31 0

^■i+

17.
(1)

65

2020^ 12^ 31 0
6,024,411.74
6,024,411.74

38,750.01

21,722,280.79
21,722,280.79

2019 12^
31 0

2020 ^ 12^
31 0

2019^ 12 J! 31 0

8,385,076.58567,918.16
1,799,535.60
2,367,453.76£0+

3,589,547.70
11,204,649.05
14,794,196.75

1,934,809.01
1,718,308.64
1,009,443.99
5,396,248.2 

11,663,470.95 
21,722,280.79

______

Q0+
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(2)

18.

19. MfHtifc

(1) SttOJ/K

54,790,631.61Q-i+

20. WfcSt®

(1) f$lftlfcWJz5
2020 ^ 12^ 31 Bw

□•if

21.

(i)

2019 12^ 31 0o
fM!O£

□St

66

2020^ 12^ 31 B
70,918,507.03

2019 12 31 H
40,892,282.68

mi:
mm

2020^ 12 31 a
74,000,000.00
74,000,000.00

2020^ 12^ 31 B
60,034,991.25

542,985.40

121,195.51
60,699,172.16

2020^ 12/3 31 3
550,282.21
550,282.21

2019 12 31 a
40,000,000.00
40,000,000.00

2019 12 31 H
54,790,631.61

2019 12 31 a
714,150.30
714,150.30

___________
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22.

(1)

W

12,729,227.8767,154,282.8673,147,347.576,736,163.16

(2)

30

55,598.7454,163.16

776,730.74776,730.74
12,729,227.8759,221,138.0965,214,202.806,736,163.16

(3)

341,510.68341,510.68

(4)

67

330,826.88

10,683.80

65,214,202.80
341,510.68

7,591,634.09

2,645,770.88

922,814.33

59,221,138.09
341,510.68

7,591,634.09

2,645,770.88

921,378.75

330,826.88

10,683.80

CTIW

'nit

2019 12 31
0

2020^ 12^ 31
0

2019 12 JI
31 0

6,682,000.00 55,997,136.40

3,454,278.74

1,417,471.71
1,383,604.36

19,163.34
14,704.01

50,005,507.27

3,454,278.74

1,417,471.71

1,383,604.36

19,163.34

14,704.01

o'if

2020 ^ 12 JI 31 
0

12,729,227.87

2020^ 12 JI 31 
0

12,673,629.13

20193112JI 31 
0

6,736,163.16

_

______________
______________
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23.

49,735.10

1,599,005.28395,560.33Q-T-+

24.

(1)
2019 12^ 31 02020^ 12^ 31 0

o-i+

(2)

2020^ 12 £ 31 0

63,200.00

68

3,773,919.89

4,648,821.96

8,835,014.79

8,835,014.79

200,518.42

95,484.00

46,307.44

102,798.97

73,427.83

2020^ 12. ,3 31 0 ____

17,255.45

31,005.80

2,910.38

2,078.84

81,472.80

2,900,240.69

2,900,240.69

2,900,240.69

349,072.94

8,835,014.79

2019 12 31 0

1,374,269.19

1,433,998.70

10,500.00

2019 12 3 31 0

1,344,810.89

28,232.49

WOW

OfetWt

7,591,634.095 %, 89

Ao 13 A;
«»76A.

4^______
'ntt
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25.

2019 12 J! 31 H2020^ 12^ 31 0

26.

(1)

2019 12^ 31 02020 ^ 12^ 31 01^0

10,277.432,236.27

(2)

2019 12^ 31 02020^ 12^ 31 0
10,277.43
10,277.43

10,277.432,236.27

27.

ci)

^Jf>0

400,000.00500,000.00
400,000.00500,000.00900,000.00

(2)

i

500,000.00300,000.00800,000.00

69

13,352,506.43

13,352,506.43

'o'it

2,236.27
2,236.27

2,236.27

2,236.27

2019 12 J3
31 0

900,000.00

2019 12
31 0

2020^ 12 
31 0

1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00

2020^ 12^
31 0

^7**0
A

10,277.43
10,277.43

A^i+A

A£$J

/bit

'ott

W 
__________

Ait

'nit

W

'nit
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i

100,000.00100,000.00

500,000.00500,000.00

1,000,000.00400,000.00500,000.00900,000.00

28.

Mill! 4'1+

43,960,000.0043,960,000.00

32,400,000.0032,400,000.00

19,440,000.0019,440,000.00
9,720,000.009,720,000.00

6,480,000.006,480,000.00

6,000,000.006,000,000.00

6,000,000.006,000,000.00
I

300,000.00300,000.00
300,000.00300,000.00

i
300,000.00300,000.00
160,000.00160,000.00
150,000.00150,000.00
300,000.00300,000.00
300,000.00300,000.00
150,000.00150,000.00
150,000.00150,000.00
150,000.00150,000.00
100,000.00

150,000.00

150,000.00150,000.00
150,000.00150,000.00

70

100,000.00

150,000.00

2019 12
J! 31 0

2020^12^
31 0

2019^ 12 J! 31
0

Affii+A

2020^ 12^ 31 
0

A

A

(+> —)
Am
WK

mo

____________

OA*1_______
fc#

3_________
A (Wim+O

&%<FaAi0
____________

____________

____________

____________

CT
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100,000.00100,000.00
150,000.00150,000.00
150,000.00150,000.00
150,000.00150,000.00

150,000.00
100,000.00

100,000.00100,000.00
100,000.00100,000.00
70,000.0070,000.00

100,000.00100,000.00
90,000.0090,000.00

100,000.00100,000.00
100,000.00100,000.00
100,000.00100,000.00
100,000.00100,000.00
100,000.00100,000.00
100,000.00100,000.00
100,000.00100,000.00
100,000.00100,000.00

128,870,000.00128,870,000.00

29.

2020^ 12 31 H2019 12 J! 31 H

69,094,110.2369,094,110.23

30.

3,537,710.39
25,050,094.983,537,710.3921,512,384.5921,512,384.59

3i.

71

2019 12^
31 H

21,512,384.59

2019 12 31
0

2020^ 12^ 31
0

■n’it

55,074,853.29
14,019,256.94

55,074,853.29
14,019,256.94

150,000.00
100,000.00

2020^ 12^
31 0 

25,050,094.98

-£-i+

2020 ^1^1 
0

21,512,384.59

(+. -)

IW

1%^
MW

'nit
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2020

106,924,273.40

126,857,596.21

32.

2019^2020

i&A

(1)

2019

j&A ^A

'nit

(2) (^iW)

^A^A

'nit

33.

20192020
1,102,571.991,171,144.89

72

283,543,235.33

15,722,466.80

299,265,702.13

299,265,702.13

1,691,375.29

300,957,077.42

69,765,335.81

99,397,904.54

115,884,146.54

14,218,315.24

299,265,702.13

348,016,858.86

16,667,715.17

364,684,574.03

trit

364,684,574.03

8,718,259.50

373,402,833.53

403,128,873.74

12,507,226.42

415,636,100.16

WO

wo

106,924,273.40

23,471,033.20

3,537,710.39

97,641,984.71

114,632,184.92

170,338,508.49

20,516,195.62

403,128,873.74

382,888,441.12

20,240,432.62

403,128,873.74

90,756,161.69

125,838,253.96

136,045,386.19

12,044,772.19

364,684,574.03

271,946,598.67

1,087,258.14

273,033,856.81

2019

107,353,494.40

107,353,494.40

21,510,554.66

2,609,275.66

19,330,500.00

106,924,273.40

69,862,991.35

107,452,462.97

85,454,236.75

9,176,907.60

271,946,598.67

258,737,689.00

13,208,909.67

271,946,598.67

_______________

M»Mi«

_____________ W_____________  
tommAwwi_________

(WB+, iW-)
_____________________

an: twtffwmmw
M: moio ZZZ 
MOW___________________

2020

^A

2019 W2020
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20192020
787,551.41836,532.04
636,691.94698,678.56
181,583.60215,088.60
83,348.72157,995.53
9,886.044,796.24

2,801,633.703,084,235.86

34.

2019^2020
7,706,056.208,525,725.99
3,568,364.75

3,008,812.97

1,277,941.73
994,159.04894,222.96
694,528.76871,369.50
783,156.69861,547.34
693,252.86593,993.91
210,721.87379,166.18
555,686.16320,102.20
226,883.00166,189.87
162,421.48130,849.65
103,256.65108,533.13
128,629.00107,953.17

2,930,509.62

921,894.61,280,755.72
34,922,121.4522,154,997.85

35.

73

3,548,420.32

2,985,234.24

1,380,933.67

9,917,516.01
1,038,330.06

____________ g-it

MB

15,791,694.97 tg, 1,705,118.53 7Eo

_______

_______

OT 

__

nil'
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20192020IO
14,464,722.4318,215,788.94

1,183,361.111,381,154.58

1,234,137.241,359,469.19

284,838.121,139,370.20

403,385.581,053,273.56

1,956,587.77846,764.76

667,061.47772,980.59

1,335,383.88737,329.27

216,670.42691,542.11

767,745.30670,428.35

210,150.40534,758.57

286,999.54456,274.78

402,364.01

191,001.87

219,768.30204,932.83

218,213.10191,325.56

62,874.31184,488.61

834,861.82795,311.20

24,940,126.6729,842,010.66'nit

36.

2019^2020
9,532,808.1810,398,536.46

531,129.651,372,405.02

1,265,751.00920,191.70

798,570.25853,609.50

487,315.80681,690.94

186,077.46428,545.70

373,172.82411,310.62

37.

74

565,531.88

15,631,821.82

362,838.32

243,979.24

1,252,230.91

14,427,056.07

#fia

MJ It

ffflB

___________

___________

MH_______
OWnW

__________

__________

__________

________
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2019^2020 W

308,410.53

^i+
38.

2019^2020

9,889.1118,679.53

1
5o.»w

39.
2019^2020

-826,816.37
-826,816.37

4o.aWilLi^
2019

41.

75

18,679.53

1,216,440.19

2020 ________
-5,356,010.16

-128,762.10
-5,484,772.26

-139,433.92

1,991,112.42

9,889.11
3,683,485.75

^•i+

1,271,041.67
1,298,999.39

-4,306,218.94

-4,306,218.94

-114,573.70

914,485.91

1,197,760.66

400,000.00

797,760.66

2,203,673.82

2,296,810.05

-93,136.23

933,467.31
252,298.10

681,169.21
1,286,298.56

256,214.80

3,673,596.64

1,986,490.24

1,687,106.40

-1,002,924.35

25,569.28
-977,355.07

-27,957.72

216,712.51

-91,698.02
981,632.74

167,082.61

JQ

o'it

________

M

Mt3:
WitA^MJl^^^aW#^

_________________
Mt1:

n* it
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2019^2020

193,798.04-5,753,621.70

193,798.04-5,753,621.70

42.

2019^2020

-709,076.36-111,724.08

-709,076.36-111,724.08

-709,076.36-111,724.08

43.

(1)

2019^2020

16,424.78

83,715.00

8,464.70107,070.008,464.70

900.00900.00
30,314.6038,410.9030,314.60

39,679.30245,620.68•nit 39,679.30

44.

2019^2020

16,086.9114,229.32

178,533.7287,611.64178,533.72

243,404.81243,404.81

11,696.5511,696.55

57,597.28112,787.2057,597.28

505,461.68216,485.75o' if 505,461.68

45.

(1)

20192020

2,361,100.434,454,939.94

76

JQ

o'if

ifA^mmw

ifA^JWWI’i

14,229.32

JO

JQ

____________

ilWA
___________________

__________

_________________

ta
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20192020 W

-114,931.25-859,252.60

2,246,169.183,595,687.34

(2)

2019 W2020

23,756,723.8427,069,164.96

3,563,508.584,060,374.74

-476,113.25-1,166,990.37

9,041.24-929,601.35

-163,500.00

476,473.8742,993.27

52,558.7718,888.49

-1,215,800.03-1,466,681.72

3,036,704.28

2,246,169.183,595,687.34

46.

ci)
20192020 W

388,588.73555,827.72

5,747,878.228,752,793.63

1,298,999.392,296,404.33

1,770,723.461,188,039.59

599,500.00

681,507.10

11,961,190.1014,074,072.37o*i+

<2)

2019^2020

22,075,676.6620,753,144.30

6,853,843.067,790,451.18

77

2,714,495.27

40,505.03

JQ

OMmbsb

____________________

______________________

^IWWWniRl

6Wl°l

W

W
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20192020

'nit

(3)

2019^2020

11,932.439,445.64

11,932.439,445.64

47.

(D
2019^2020

H

709,076.36111,724.08

-337.87

11,370,741.4535,380,055.63

78

10,426,711.91

4,735,301.05

13,840,635.58

2,966,353.23

60,512,597.25

-37,789,837.77

-24,837,314.03

48,659,618.40

14,229.32

2,374,341.34

4,306,218.94

-859,252.60

977,355.07 

6,765,059.08 

1,234,137.24

121,264.32

W

Mitii
5,124,525.32

415,854.53

43,923,242.79

23,473,477.62

5,753,621.70

5,484,772.26

7,250,331.80

1,399,374.56

38,750.01

6,839,419.84

-19,460,276.93

-9,114,639.07

21,510,554.66

-193,798.04

8,259,599.42

1,193,743.80

1,271,041.67

826,816.37

-114,931.25

W

'nit

__________________

1.  

_

feOtttO

____________________________

■O-Oi 

2.

4-1-1-85



20192020

83,449,038.07

87,335,547.25

2,391,908.20-3,886,509.18

(2)

2019 12 31 S2020 ^ 12 £ 31 0

83,449,038.07

87,289,064.1683,449,038.07

87,335,547.2583,449,038.07

48.

2020^ 12 31 SJi&WHt
20,215,112.03

8,048.68

800,000.00

38,057,240.17
59,080,400.88

49.

(1)

79

2020^ 12^ 31 S}O2020 ^ 12 £ 31

87,335,547.25

84,943,639.05

87,335,547.25

46,483.09

________

__  

_____________

3. SWMWWMtB:

M: 

WI^Bfeg
Q-if
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6.5249534,726.07

465,343.93

6.5249

4.9314

8.025011.16

50. iOW

ci)

2019^2020

300,000.00300,000.003,000,000.00

100,000.00100,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.005,000,000.00

15,000.00150,000.00

896,490.24900,500.00

1,986,490.24400,000.0012,400,500.00

(2)

2019^

107,365.40111,032.12

86,241.00

-77,500.00

3,000.00

80

2,500,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00

25,000.00

3,489,034.13

2,968,730.63

422,904.96

42,427.81

2018

i

if

AWWJ^J

2020^ 12 31 HiffM

3,489,034.13

2020^ 12 J! 31 B rf5
_________
534,726.07

2,759,412.56

209,228 SI

89.56

AA

Xf3:
OT
[$:A

if A MOifA^MO^rtWg^$

2020 W

WOT

W

________________

J___________
A# if 2009 WW f?

_____________

A^kAzjs^___________
■q if
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2019^

47,000.00

300,000.00

222,000.00

40,000.00

540,000.00

2,000.00

167,000.00

111,400.00

1,687,106.40

ft S’ ME o' H

1.

(1)

I'h]^

»ilmjii 100.00

±w 60.00

81

131,000.00

797,760.66

50,000.00

200,000.00

__________
± M iH ffl P/F

222,000.00

126,328.54

60,000.00

36,000.00

WJW

^t!i«

JWB

$ A 
2020

WOll(%) 
5¥

2oi8 wmw

2019 W
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1____________________
________________  

WIW^WMW 51^^2018 AM 
-ftmwiwjj__________________

W 2019 WIB1M

_________________________

2020 MA
»ll 2020 W&MWA

_______________________________
W 2019

■Ait

7\>
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2.

(1)

lk#W
IW

37.625

(2)

6,463,542.41

3,321,127.58
37,997,241.54

6,511,937.52

6,511,937.527,294,608.63

82

±^W 
idi

x»W£W^

ffrjiis:CT 
ma

a® 
ma

-11,445,100.17

376,250.00

19,040,203.85

7,163,876.70
7,124,267.88

34,735,569.93
-59,995.47

31,485,304.02

11,846,345.64
11,806,736.82

37,519,430.52
67,941.64

-102,109.47

-2,197,518.60

jemw(%)

few?*_______________
gmw&w

_____________________  

_________________________

_______________________  

___________________

___________________ 

jo-grm_______________
om

______________________________

2020 ^ 12 £ 31 B/2020 
________  

mw*] 
23,095,460.53

6,704,450.84

3,239,351.95 

26,334,812.48

7,294,608.63

2019 ££ 12 J! 31 H/2019^
&

WmWM)
34,676,113.96
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:MkWgmWW7K¥, W<
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1.
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34.1134.11

2.

3.

(1)

4.

84

182479.156069
ZJTuA^fft

W%)(%)
rMOWtfflw 

_______

rgswwwi^^ 
rawwm^ 
rssw^^^wi^Mi 
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(Ml)
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20192020

3UW$ 409,805.31218,741.59

341,110.09

13,754,065.11

2019^^:^2020

85

148,332.00
5,357.11

417,314.80
27,619.69

&%%%■

82,866.06

26,640.00
11,079,540.22

5,571,127.83

3,510,196.20
426,419.75

748,749.59

6,194,046.04

5,795,542.21
155,940.50

753,796.56

rwwotf 

rgS^&OcWl^n]
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2019^^0^

1,786,493.713,484,669.40

35,398.23

6,194.69

4,424.78

195,109,650.22

(2)

1

(3)

(4)

(3)

86

122,234,023.58

61,251,334.81

5,740,860.03

2020

123,861,034.78

76,673,301.53

6,962,056.17

3,253.54

3,250.00

1,769.91

1,391.15

1,327.44

213,673,486.25

2,419,033.55

22,891.66

193,489.42

1,688,666.41

110,323.34

2,297,948.34

mil)
H’if

2020

2,012,253.76

2,012,253.76

2019^5AU^a

4,625,519.10

4,625,519.10

^77

£wj

5________________

_________________________

-nit

o-Mo
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6.

ci) gra

w^
$«a 175,726.33109,921.69 3,514,526.572,198,433.84

719,823.29 35,991.1614,700,107.61 735,005.38

466,965.33623,527.23 9,339,306.5912,470,544.55

508,928.00 25,446.4042,929.82858,596.39

7,102.0042,489.97 142,039.92849,799.45

299,999.83 14,999.99944.9918,899.80

TWO 8,675.80

32,788,919.57

16,130,000.00

853,774.59

30,423,094.97

i36,699,871.12

657,009.21

2,000,000.002,600,000.00

1,000,000.00

o' if 84,313,275.30 726,231.211,554,819.0884,469,075.80

(2) MjW
2019 12 31 02020^ 12^ 31 0

522,793.09596,475.49

787,044.60323,964.60

23,864.808,380.00

87

2019 12^ 31 0

__________

2020^ 12^ 31 0

__________

FE^

FE^ 

_________

PE^W)

fe^
FE^

F^^^l

FE^-g]
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rswiOifW

4-1-1-94



2019 12^ 31 02020^ 12^ 31 0
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^6W

M^I^WPg'z^ 5,911,397.91
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1. StePO
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IxA^fcl^

wwai^w^Mh
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(1)

2019 12 31 E)jim 2020 ^ 12 31 H

1 Wl*J 69,033,001.8157,007,722.74

152^ 6,699,960.0310,061,869.25

2^3^ 6,038,890.63 68,440.01

3^4^ 26,374.1565,824.94

194,634.2726,204.15
129,268.45257,303.84

/bit 76,151,678.7273,457,815.55
4,440,341.049,871,773.91

71,711,337.6863,586,041.64

(2)

2020^ 12 31 B

OJ(%)
9,020,240.886,639,352.1015,659,592.98 21.32

54,565,800.7678.68 3,232,421.81 5.5957,798,222.57
54,565,800.763,232,421.81 5.5957,798,222.57 78.68

£-it 13.44 63,586,041.649,871,773.9173,457,815.55 100.00

2019 12^ 31 H

OJ
O!J(%)

4,440,341.04 5.83 71,711,337.6876,151,678.72 100.00

71,711,337.6876,151,678.72 100.00 4,440,341.04 5.83

'□it 5.83 71,711,337.68100.00 4,440,341.0476,151,678.72

©■f 2020 ^12^310,

5,952,221.97 1,785,666.59 30.00

89

2020 ^ 12^ 31 0

itat^'J (%)

it^t^lj 
(%)

mii-wm

4^5^

5 W±

Wit#
i iti^tt^
' (%)

42.40

it^Efa
[HbWl

o'it
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WWH£*J

?^iJr50.002,955,698.965,911,397.91

50.003,795,973.10 1,897,986.55

6,639,352.10 42.4015,659,592.98

2020 12 JI 31 H > 2019 12 31 H ,

2019 12 31 B

PW£$1

3,451,650.0969,033,001.812,849,145.3456,982,906.74
10.00669,996.006,699,960.0310.0033,849.02338,490.18

20,532.00 30.0068,440.0130.0038,247.82127,492.72

13,187.08 50.0026,374.1550.0032,912.4765,824.94

80.00155,707.42194,634.2780.0020,963.3226,204.15

100.00129,268.45129,268.45100.00257,303.84257,303.84
5.834,440,341.0476,151,678.725.593,232,421.8157,798,222.57

(3)

6,639,352.106,639,352.10

3,232,421.811,207,919.234,440,341.04

3,232,421.811,207,919.234,440,341.04

9,871,773.911,207,919.236,639,352.104,440,341.04

(4)

(5)

90

2019 12 J4
31 0

2020^ 12 J!
31 0

mantra i&w 
_________

^i+

ITOO'J (%)

2020 12^ 31 0

<%)

ffij (%>
5.00

'nit

1 W(*J
1- 2^

2- 3

3- 4^

4- 5^

5 W±
£i+

2020^ 12 J! 31 0

WW“
(%)

5.00

zJTk
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735,005.3814,700,107.61
623,527.2316.9812,470,544.55

1,785,666.598.105,952,221.97
2,955,698.968.055,911,397.91
1,897,986.555.173,795,973.10
7,997,884.7158.3142,830,245.14

2.

(1)

2019 12 31 H2020^ 12^ 31 H

12,185,109.4210,472,362.98
12,185,109.4210,472,362.98

(2)

2019 12 J! 31 B2020^ 12/3 31 S
12,775,378.3310,957,855.77

15,000.0033,000.00
50,000.0011,000.00

50,000.00

15,000.0015,000.00
12,855,378.3311,066,855.77

670,268.91594,492.79
12,185,109.4210,472,362.98

2019 12/3 31 S2020 ^ 12/3 31 0
11,951,291.399,000,000.00

48,465.521,034,106.03

91

wm (%)
20.01

/M-t-

^•1+

1 Wl*) 
152^ 

2m 
sm 
4m 
5 W±

'ait

_________  

________
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2019 12^ 31 S2020 ^ 12^ 31 H
551,808.01

146,313.41

157,500.00137,500.00

12,185,109.4210,472,362.98

A.f^ 2020^12^ 31

p/ra
10,472,362.98594,492.7911,066,855.77

10,472,362.98594,492.79^Ti ll,066,855.77

2020 12 31 H,

i+mm <%)

594,492.795.37
5.37

10,472,362.985.37

B.«®2019^ 12^ 31

P/ra
12,185,109.42670,268.9112,855,378.33

12,185,109.42670,268.91uSf 12,855,378.33

2019 12 31 H,

WOJ (%)

92

11,066,855.77 

11,066,855.77 
11,066,855.77

701,890.18
193,359.56

594,492.79
594,492.79

^~PW

M^p/ra

M-p/ra
5£^ra
^HPfrR

11,066,855.77

594,492.79

12,855,378.33

670,268.91

10,472,362.98

10,472,362.98

^lJ

^ 2020 ^12,^31 0,

___________

'oit

/bit

'ra' I-1
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wtm <%)
12,185,109.42670,268.915.21

12,185,109.42670,268.915.21

12,185,109.42670,268.915.21

ifSe

594,492.7975,776.12

594,492.7975,776.12

594,492.7975,776.12670,268.91

1 Wl*l 450,000.009,000,000.00

1 Wrt 35,094.516.34701,890.18

2.62 14,500.00

I2.40 13,300.00

11,549.852.09230,997.05

524,444.3694.7710,488,887.23

3. ftfflWKg

IO

20,000,000.0020,000,000.0020,600,000.0020,600,000.00

20,000,000.0020,000,000.0020,600,000.0020,600,000.00

(1)

93

2020^ 12 J!
31

2020^12^ 31 
0

2019 12J3 31
0

2020^ 12 31 0

670,268.91

670,268.91

12,855,378.33

12,855,378.33

12,855,378.33

290,000.00

266,000.00 1 Wft
1 Wl*)

W%)
81.32

__________

'□1+

i.

'q it

2019 12 31 0

^•it

5

'nit

as 2019 ^12 J! 31 0,
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20,000,000.0020,000,000.00

600,000.00600,000.00

20,600,000.00600,000.0020,000,000.00

4.

2019 W2020
ijni

^A
233,881,367.75310,866,154.31275,424,262.02364,665,141.44

1,088,465.119,022,013.241,740,711.1512,621,591.20

234,969,832.86319,888,167.55277,164,973.17377,286,732.64

(1) (^pao)

2019^

i&A

64,017,912.5382,039,770.0868,460,665.3291,837,179.53

78,894,041.7087,507,910.1381,712,659.3492,146,709.14

80,417,052.38128,688,692.04114,382,018.19164,652,540.16
10,552,361.1412,629,782.0610,868,919.1716,028,712.61

233,881,367.75n'T-t 310,866,154.31275,424,262.02 I364,665,141.44

(2)

2019

i&A

233,881,367.75310,866,154.31275,424,262.02364,665,141.44

233,881,367.75310,866,154.31275,424,262.02364,665,141.44

(3)

2020

2020

364,665,141.44
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'nit

iJTMW^

2019 12/3
3i a

2020^ 12/3
31 0

I

2020 12
31 BMAWW

WPS A ^3
-nit

2020

^A

2020

&A
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(4)

xmmWrS^^, gfw^gsRim^ fa

+£>

1W2019^2020

-708,738.49-111,724.08

3,683,485.751,197,760.66

28,797.06-465,782.38

0*1+ 2,506,257.28534,457.60

@2020

0.180.186.94

0.180.186.78

@2019^®

95

_________
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(%)

w
o'if

620,254.20

85,796.60

________

3,003,544.32

497,287.04

2020 __________
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J%g

wmso________
ft

________________

IB M A <.W «W.
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63

1 $2^ 

253^

3 W±

2021 12^ 31 S

tM(%)
0.35

2020^ 12^ 31 B

bM(%)
0.48

2020 ^ 12^ 31 B
2,843,705.491 Wl*) 

Ig2^ 

2^3 

314fe
4 jg 5

5 W±

'nit

'nit

o'it

JtWWM%)
27.77
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2021 12^ 31 H

333,537.63
2,900,257.412,392,039.71

2021 12^ 31 H

489,824.86
701,890.18891,928.49
361,124.00243,163.5
285,066.25141,327.91
51,130.6745,042.04

301,043.37105,650.00
251,644.99451,990.54

356,650.00
3,201,373.492,725,577.34

301,116.08333,537.63
2,900,257.412,392,039.71

A.<^ 2021 12 31

Wit#

2,725,577.34 333,537.63 2,392,039.71

2,725,577.34 333,537.63 2,392,039.71

2021 12 31 S,

2,725,577.34 12.24 333,537.63 2,392,039.71
2,725,577.34 12.24 333,537.63 2,392,039.71
2,725,577.34 12.24 333,537.63 2,392,039.71

2020 12 31 H

p^a
M-p/ra 3,201,373.49 301,116.08 2,900,257.41

64

M-p/ra
j£-p:W

2020 ^ 12^ 31 H
1,249,474.03

2020^ 12^ 31 B
301,116.08

•nif

ra'if

o’if

^WifmPW^

_______

flaw 
________

TZWei£if%
zb if

frif
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p/ra MM

'nit 3,201,373.49 301,116.08 2,900,257.41

2020 ^ 12/1 31 S,

imm <%) as

3,201,373.49 9.41 301,116.08 2,900,257.41

3,201,373.49 9.41 301,116.08 2,900,257.41

3,201,373.49 9.41 301,116.08 2,900,257.41

itil

301,116.08 169,481.87 137,060.32 333,537.63
301,116.08 169,481.87 137,060.32 333,537.63

'nit 301,116.08 169,481.87 137,060.32 333,537.63

I
1722,926.13 26.52 36,146.31

356,650.00 13.09 31,132.50

PLM 1 Wf*)248,800.00 9.13 12,440.00

1 Wl*J136,002.36 4.99 6,800.12

1-2^127,357.50 4.67 12,735.75

1,591,735.99 58.40 99,254.68

7.

(1)

2021 12 JI 31 H 2020^ 12/) 31 S

65

2020^ 12 J3
31 H

it^

2021 ^12^
31 0

1

1-2

WztrWHt2021 12tJ
31 0£$i

jQJ

WWW

"nit

M-P^
M=P/N£

_________

rTHWifSSSW
_______________

jatWPg^n)
n* it

Witm<;t&
WititWFO&
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JiKWrajra^Ht

17,342,162.00 17,115,291.3623,335,324.68 22,938,170.20

8,000,741.17 8,000,741.1711,066,124.29 11,066,124.29

58,656,172.15 55,937,849.90 47,648,838.66 1,646,309.36 46,002,529.302,718,322.25

26,900,688.56 35,214,555.52 1,716,367.70 33,498,187.8227,702,164.37 801,475.81

1,872,926.55 1,872,926.55 8,532,129.15 8,532,129.15

1,415,674.76 1,415,674.76 1,705,1 18.53 1,705,118.53

124,048,386.80 118,443,545.03 3,589,547.703,916,952.54 120,131,434.26 114,853,997.33

(2)

i+il
226,870.64 170,283.84 397,154.48

1,646,309.36 2,425,792.64 2,718,322.253,497,805.53

1,716,367.70 914,891.89 801,475.81

3,589,547.70 3,668,089.37 3,340,684.53 3,916,952.54

s.
2021 12^ 31 B 2020 ^ 12^ 31 B

4,982,282.11 3,896,784.01

1,278,833.42

4,982,282.11 5,175,617.43

9.

7,124,267.88 -163,669.73

7,124,267.88 -163,669.73

(^±S)

66

2020 12
31 H

2020 ^ 12
3i a

2021 12
3i a

2021 12
£ 31 B

___
397,154.48 226,870.64

____________

□“it

'nif

&J%an

£tB^nan

^1+

Im

til W nn

4-1-2-74



6,960,598.15

6,960,598.15

io.

(i)

14,220,356.03 3,227,900.85 17,448,256.88
54,051.95 593,008.03

54,051.95 593,008.03

14,759,312.11 3,281,952.80 18,041,264.91

284,407.14 53,207.16 337,614.30
72,922.81 526,481.29
71,536.86 506,231.88

18,863.46 1,385.95 20,249.41

737,965.62 126,129.97 864,095.59

14,021,346.49 3,155,822.83

13,935,948.89 3,174,693.69

67

2021 ^12^
31 S

453,558.48
434,695.02

538,956.08

538,956.08

17,177,169.32

17,110,642.58

_____________
1.2020 12 31 S

(i)
___________

(1) M________________
4.2021 ££ 12J3 31 S

1.2020^ 12 JI 31 H

(1)
(2) JWtjin

__________
(1) &1.______________

4.2021 12 Ji 31 S

1.2020^ 12 Ji 31 H

____________
(i) i-m

(1)
4.2021 12 Ji 31 H

gg> 
1.2021 12 31

2.2020 ££ 12 Ji 31 HJiKWMI

'nlf

•o if
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u.

(1)

2021 12^ 31 H

107.526,844.12

r* if 105,935,861.35107,526,844.12

(2)

a#i&< -nif

97,723,144.45 67,506,635.23 2,892,909.87 5,095,930.37 173,218,619.92

914,678.90 8,406,586.67 136,725.67 843,018.74 10,301,009.98

914,678.90 8,297,943.23 136,725.67 843,018.74 10,192,366.54

108,643.44 108,643.44

538,956.08 2,222,157.35 1,000,301.02 474,044.56 4,235,459.01

2,222,157.35 1,000,301.02 474,044.56 3,696,502.93

538,956.08 538,956.08
4.2021 12^ 31 B 98,098,867.27 73,691,064.55 2,029,334.52 5,464,904.55 179,284,170.89

23,634,356.01 37,905,346.67 2,267,263.78 3,475,792.11 67,282,758.57

3,077,027.53 4,136,359.17 155,927.23 351,365.77 7,720,679.70

3,077,027.53 4,136,359.17 155,927.23 351,365.77 7,720,679.70

18,863.46 1,900,337.10 900,270.92 426,640.02 3,246,111.50

1,900,337.10 900,270.92 426,640.02 3,227,248.04

18,863.46 18,863.46

26,692,520.08 40,141,368.74 1,522,920.09 3,400,517.86 71,757,326.77

(1) if $1

68

2020^ 12 31 B
105,935,861.35

4.2021 12^ 31 B

(1)

(2) gum

) Otis
(2) MWf'

1.2020 ^ 12^ 31 B

(1) ifii

(1) Oam
(2)

4.2021 12 fj 31 B

1.2020 12 31 B

MX:
1.2020 12^ 31 B

4-1-2-76



w-o- o'i+

71,406,347.19 33,549,695.81 506,414.43 2,064,386.69 107,526,844.12

74,088,788.44 29,601,288.56 625,646.09 1,620,138.26 105,935,861.35

(1)

2021 12^ 31 S

2,958,300.00

Q-it 96,368.572,958,300.00

HIM
96,368.57 96,368.572,958,300.00 2,958,300.00

96,368.57 96,368.572,958,300.00 2,958,300.00

13.

(1)

itWW'fr o'it

17,254,838.02 172,600.00 2,265,991.67 9,160,700.00 28,854,129.69

54,051.94 54,051.94

54,051.94 54,051.94

17,200,786.08 172,600.00 2,265,991.67 9,160,700.00 28,800,077.75

2,256,608.37 172,600.00 2,234,225.42 7,862,934.50 12,526,368.29

69

2020 ^ 12^ 31 B
96,368.57

(2)

4.2021 12 31 B

r. v Wpa
1.2020 ^ 12 31 B

W ___
- v mww
1.2020 12 31 B

(1) PM.

(i) &S

2021 12^ 31 B 2020 ¥ 12^ 31 B

®_________
1.2021 12 31 B

PCTtBf_______
2.2020^ 12 31 B

o’it

4-1-2-77



i+WW^ nit
363,639.79 31,766.25 916,070.04 1,311,476.08

363,639.79 31,766.25 916,070.04 1,311,476.08

1,385.95 1,385.95

1,385.95 1,385.95

2,618,862.21 172,600.00 2,265,991.67 8,779,004.54 13,836,458.42

14,581,923.87 14,963,619.33

14,998,229.65 31,766.25

14.

271,249.95 155,000.04 116,249.91

3,279,454.75 206,818.67 3,072,636.08

3,279,454.75 361,818.71 3,188,885.99

(i)

650,853.42 567,918.16

10,269,916.51 1,667,007.96 11,204,649.05 1,799,535.60

14,186,869.05 2,317,861.38 14,794,196.75 2,367,453.76

(2)

2021 12 31 B 2020 ^ 12 J! 31 H

70

2020^-12^
31 S

2021 ^12^
31 H

________

Mitill

271,249.95

MOM
o'tt

(1) itJt

(1) xw
4.2021 12^ 31 B

________

1.2020 ^ 12 31 B

(1) i+tl

(1) M_________
4.2021 12 31 B

1.2021 12 31 B51fe
rOHg_________
2.2020^ 12 J! 31 BJiK

2020^ 12 31 B

#
3,589,547.70

2021 12 £ 31 H

wSwiSS
3,916,952.54

'R i+

381,695.46
—

1,297,765.50 16,327,761.40
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2021 12 31 H 2020^ 12 31 H

19,787,471.78 21,722,280.79
19,787,471.78 21,722,280.79

(3)

2021 12 31 H 2020^ 12^ 31 S
2021 1,934,809.01
2022 1,718,308.64 1,718,308.64
2023 1,009,443.99 1,009,443.99
2024 5,396,248.2 5,396,248.2
2025 11,663,470.95 11,663,470.95

o'if 19,787,471.78 21,722,280.79

16.

2021 12 £ 31 0 2020 ^ 12^ 31 H
3,702,069.41 6,024,411.74
3,702,069.41 6,024,411.74

17.

(1)

2021 12 31 B 2020 ^ 12 31 B

-nit

(2)

18.

2021 12 31 B 2020^ 12/3 31 H

61,776,316.86 70,918,507.03

61,776,316.86 70,918,507.03

19.

(1)

71

101,000,000.00
101,000,000.00

74,000,000.00
74,000,000.00

________________

oJWnvira

o’if

o'if

2021 12/! 3i b,

o'if

4-1-2-79



2021 12^ 31 S 2020 ^ 12^ 31 H

60,034,991.2563,505,090.74

121,195.511,362,115.53

542,985.40501,287.45

1,225,636.23

367,220.38

534,528.80

1H+ 60,699,172.1667,495,879.13

20.

(i)

2021 12^ 31 0 2020 ^ 12^ 31 0

406,479.25 550,282.21

a* i+ 406,479.25 550,282.21

21. s

(i)

68,809,084.09 65,968,753.76

4,483,838.38 4,455,795.03 28,043.35

968,216.76 968,216.76

12,729,227.87 74,261,139.23 71,392,765.55 15,597,601.55

(2)

12,673,629.13 58,496,006.54 55,697,840.13 15,471,795.54

4,005,168.62 4,005,168.62

2,229,378.98 2,210,165.14 19,213.84

2,113,746.38 2,094,873.06 18,873.32

115,632.60 115,292.08 340.52

2,936,147.00 2,936,147.00

55,598.74 1,142,382.95 1,119,432.87 78,548.82

72

2020^ 12^
31 0

2021 12^ 31
0

2021 12/3 31
0

15,569,558.20

2020^12/3 31 
0

12,729,227.87

-> Mi

WO

-> 

ra-if
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12,729,227.87 68,809,084.09 65,968,753.76 15,569,558.20

(3)

2020^ 12 31 B 2021 12^ 31 B

4,353,320.76 4,326,127.25 27,193.51

130,517.62 129,667.78 849.84

4,483,838.38 4,455,795.03 28,043.35

(4)

968, 216. 76 jt, 2020 ±

-T 2021 487, 202. 00 A,

A^^it 4 A; 481,014. 76 A, iOAM^A 5 Ao 2021

22.

2021 12^ 31 a 2020 A 12 A 31 B
4,256,672.39

2,078.84

355,414.96

113,380.94 31,005.80

99,855.46 200,518.42

59,677.50 95,484.00

78,324.23 46,307.44

5,522,203.81 395,560.33

23.

(1)

2021 12^ 31 B 2020 ^ 12 A 31 0

73

2020 12 J!
31 B

2021 12 31
B

326,001.36

232,876.97

17,255.45

2,910.38

ww

A>

A. &WJW>A£iJ
A A

W^gfoJ:

2.MW
A A

^^mAM9Ao
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2021 12^ 31 S 2020^ 12^ 31 H

8,835,014.795,462,973.12

-nit 8,835,014.795,462,973.12

(2)

2021 12^ 31 H 2020 ^ 12^ 31 H

4,648,821.964,261,351.51
3,773,919.89707,036.46

63,200.00

349,072.9437,968.91
8,835,014.795,462,973.12

24.

2021 12^ 31 0 2020 ^ 12^ 31 0

18,654,575.01 13,352,506.43

18,654,575.01 13,352,506.43

25.

(1)

2021 12 31 0 2020^ 12^ 31 0

2,236.27

ait 2,236.27

(2)

2021 12^ 31 0 2020^ 12/3 31 0

2,236.27

2,236.27

26.

ci)

74

53,050.00
403,566.24

_________ M
MOO

o'if

/"ZWJM

m

•ratf

W

£if
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^>0

$WSb 400,000.00 600,000.00

-nif 1,000,000.00 400,000.00 600,000.00

(2)

500,000.00 300,000.00 200,000.00

500,000.00 100,000.00 400,000.00

1,000,000.00 400,000.00 600,000.00

27.

/bit
43,960,000.00 43,960,000.00

32,400,000.00 32,400,000.00

19,440,000.00 19,440,000.00

9,720,000.00

6,480,000.00

6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00

6,000,000.00 6,000,000.00

300,000.00 300,000.00

300,000.00 300,000.00

300,000.00

160,000.00

150,000.00 150,000.00

300,000.00 300,000.00

300,000.00 300,000.00

150,000.00 150,000.00

150,000.00 150,000.00

150,000.00 150,000.00

75

9,720,000.00

6,480,000.00

2020^ 12
31 S

2020^ 12/3
31 S

2021 ^12^

31 B

2021 12
31 0

WSb

2020^ 12^

31 0
1,000,000.00

300,000.00

160,000.00

___________________

41 lb ± '/fU -frj Ik S r-h 'C?

I^A-g]

(»|) WPS
AJ______________

(+. -)

AM^i+A

A^^

mm
'nit

12021 12
n 31 0
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/bit
100,000.00 100,000.00

150,000.00 150,000.00
150,000.00 150,000.00
150,000.00 150,000.00
100,000.00 100,000.00
150,000.00 150,000.00
150,000.00 150,000.00
150,000.00 150,000.00
150,000.00 150,000.00
100,000.00 100,000.00

100,000.00 100,000.00
100,000.00 100,000.00

70,000.00 70,000.00
100,000.00 100,000.00
90,000.00 90,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00 100,000.00
100,000.00 100,000.00

100,000.00 100,000.00

100,000.00 100,000.00
100,000.00 100,000.00

100,000.00 100,000.00

128,870,000.00 128,870,000.00

28.

14,019,256.94 14,019,256.94
69,094,110.23 69,094,110.23

29.

2020^ 12 31 H 2021 12 JI 31 S

76

2020^ 12^
31 H

2021 ^12^
31 0

2021 12 31
____ 0 ___

55,074,853.29

100,000.00

100,000.00

2020 12 31
0

55,074,853.29

(+> -)

iw®

REW

MW
W'j

'ntt*

qit

4-1-2-84



2020^ 12 £ 31 S 2021 12^ 31 B

25,050,094.98 3,482,383.26 28,532,478.24

25,050,094.98 3,482,383.26 28,532,478.24

30.

2021 2020

126,857,596.21 106,924,273.40

126,857,596.21 106,924,273.40

36,449,537.78 23,471,033.20

3,482,383.26 3,537,710.39

19,330,500.00

140,494,250.73 126,857,596.21

« 2021 5 17 10

1.5 19,330,500.00 tB

31.

2021 2020

i|5A

497,803,443.65 403,128,873.74 299,265,702.13

18,043,601.07 3,354,831.14 12,507,226.42 1,691,375.29

515,847,044.72 402,158,293.96 415,636,100.16 300,957,077.42

(1)

2021 2020

104,362,779.81 97,641,984.71

171,170,493.09 114,632,184.92

212,665,492.83 170,338,508.49

9,604,677.92 20,516,195.62

497,803,443.65 403,128,873.74

77

'nit

W

(W+, m-)

jjn:

___________________________

J&A
398,803,462.82

S^MAiR
Aif

'nA
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2021 2020

1*1^ 475,556,012.29 382,888,441.12

LB 22,247,431.36 20,240,432.62

497,803,443.65 403,128,873.74

497,803,443.65 403,128,873.74

o’it 497,803,443.65 403,128,873.74

(2)

i-2

32.

2021 2020

1,447,868.58 1,171,144.89

1,057,164.74 698,678.56

1,034,229.24 836,532.04

322,058.72 157,995.53

265,097.90 215,088.60

3,666.40 4,796.24

118,842.82

4,248,928.40 3,084,235.86

33.

2021 2020

3,140,773.69 2,985,234.24

2,944,627.65 3,548,420.32

1,192,724.03 894,222.96

861,547.34

379,166.18

154,633.20

78

10,300,842.76

3,349,041.01

8,525,725.99

1,380,933.67

466,399.52

457,101.97 593,993.91

130,849.65

______

M

g'it

__________

"nit

W

_____

________  

_______
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320,102.20

108,533.13

'nit 24,016,967.40

34.

2021 2020

11,893,757.11 10,644,823.85

1,529,487.08 846,764.76

1,461,283.73 1,053,273.56

1,311,476.07 1,359,469.19

957,193.91 772,980.59

876,987.80 7,570,965.09

837,077.39

667,159.68 737,329.27

565,578.21 1,381,154.58

516,861.21 456,274.78

469,180.24 670,428.35

304,074.06 362,838.32

252,401.55 243,979.24

361,818.71 38,750.01

171,810.07 191,325.56

129,533.10 691,542.11

113,963.80 534,758.57

37,170.00 1,139,370.20

33,139.03 184,488.61

204,932.83

1,090,192.74 756,561.19

23,580,145.49 29,842,010.66

35.

2021 2020

10,398,536.4610,777,467.78

79

1,280,755.72
22,154,997.85

87,962.60

1,441,114.96

142,495.97

136,166.30

111,802.33

91,281.41

107,953.17

871,369.50

166,189.87

________

ffrlB

o’it

W

ffrIH

__________

________

__________  

___________

___________

zkra
___________
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2021 2020

3,666,823.04 1,372,405.02

1,574,073.96 681,690.94

885,185.90 853,609.50

614,613.76 411,310.62

303,036.04 428,545.70

85,996.23

82,217.11 920,191.70

588,846.25 565,531.88

18,578,260.07 15,631,821.82

36.

2021 2020

2,726,673.61 2,203,673.82

4,318,255.96 2,296,810.05

-1,591,582.35 -93,136.23

488,221.57 933,467.31

121,499.54 252,298.10

366,722.03 681,169.21

23,452.50 1,286,298.56

202,873.25 256,214.80

-98,196.10 -139,433.92

-1,096,730.67 1,991,112.42

37.

2021 2020

2,219,474.00 1,197,760.66

400,000.00 400,000.00

1,819,474.00 797,760.66

16,897.59 18,679.53

16,897.59 18,679.53

2,236,371.59 1,216,440.19

38.

2021 2020

80

CT

___________________

o' it
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20202021

-4,306,218.94-163,669.73

-757,168.33

-369,200.14

-4,306,218.94-1,290,038.20

39.

20202021

967,154.09

-22,418.41

-5,484,772.26944,735.68

40.

20202021

-5,753,621.70-3,668,089.37

-5,753,621.70-3,668,089.37

41.

2021 2020

-133,957.91 -111,724.08

-111,724.08-133,957.91

'n if -111,724.08-133,957.91

42.

(1) W>lWfeA0M

2021 2020

8,464.7010,879.48

900.00

1 1,665.7011,665.70 30,314.60

frif 22,545.1822,545.18 39,679.30

43.

2021 2020

8,126.99

14,229.32

81

______________

-5,356,010.16

-128,762.10

ifA^$3mw$

10,879.48

ifA^MW^W 
___

8,126.99

JQ

n'if

w

"n if

W

'ra if
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2021 2020

8,126.99

41,087.02178,533.7241,087.02

243,404.81

11,696.55

57,597.28 98,640.4398,640.43

^i+ 505,461.68 147,854.44147,854.44

44.

(1)

20202021

4,454,939.945,823,785.44

-859,252.6049,592.38

3,595,687.345,873,377.82

(2)

2021 2020

42,324,892.60 27,069,164.96

6,348,733.89 4,060,374.74

-16,622.77 -1,166,990.37

2,188,492.79 -929,601.35

42,993.27

18,888.49

-2,650,309.76 -1,466,681.72

3,083.67 3,036,704.28

3,595,687.345,873,377.82

45.

(i)

2021 2020

8,752,793.6315,827,286.58

2,296,404.334,300,885.77

82

_______

w

'nif

8,126.99

_________________________________

fmMAftW 

_____________

fiWfRl

__________________
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2021 2020

1,773,381.79 1,188,039.59

1,487,054.20 555,827.72

761,333.00 599,500.00

2,644,700.01 681,507.10

26,794,641.35 14,074,072.37

(2)

2021 2020

19,468,739.04 20,753,144.30

12,153,605.24 7,790,451.18

13,251,903.26 10,426,711.91

8,401,006.35 4,735,301.05

643,979.00 13,840,635.58

3,915,460.81 2,966,353.23

57,834,693.70 60,512,597.25'nit

(3)

2021 2020

2,361.41 9,445.64

2,361.41 9,445.64

46.

(i)

2021 2020

36,451,514.78 23,473,477.62

3,668,089.37 5,753,621.70

-944,735.68 5,484,772.26

8,226,911.58 7,250,331.80

1,311,476.08 1,399,374.56

361,818.71 38,750.01

133,957.91 111,724.08

14,229.32

2,786,636.03 2,374,341.34

83

______________________

W

____________M®^4___________
1. OtWMfOWi:
WM
Ml: 

_____________________

ti®w»]m

o'if

w

•ait
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2021 2020

1,290,038.20

49,592.38

-5,604,841.77 -37,789,837.77

-15,260,099.53 -24,837,314.03

2,854,688.96 48,659,618.40

35,325,047.02 35,380,055.63

109,068,055.64 83,449,038.07

87,335,547.2583,449,038.07

25,619,017.57 -3,886,509.18

(4)

2021 12^ 31 S 2020^ 12^ 31 H

109,068,055.65 83,449,038.07

109,068,055.65 83,449,038.07

109,068,055.65 83,449,038.07

47.

IO 2021 12^ 31

22,281,759.75

48.

(1)

84

23,950,183.20
46,231,942.95

4,306,218.94

-859,252.60

m

^^$4

_________________________________  

____________
2. 

________________________

M: ______________
m-  

______________

o'if
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6.3757

4,134,825.32

3,632,859.076.3757

501,966.25106,396.12 4.7179

49.

ci)

2020

3,000,000.00 300,000.00300,000.00

100,000.00500,000.00

100,000.00100,000.00

400,000.00400,000.003,600,000.00

(2)

2021

100,000.00 100,000.00

120,000.00 120,000.00

50,000.0050,000.00

300,000.00 300,000.00

422,100.00 422,100.00

112,421.00 112,421.00

300,000.00 300,000.00

2020 % 200,000.00 200,000.00

111,032.12

85

148,000.00

177,985.12

148,000.00

66,953.00

2021

2020

2021 12^ 31
ARH5£^

2,859,450.25

2,859,450.25

  

  
W 2020

___________________

§50:

____________

-nit

2021 A 12^ 31
________
448,491.97

448,491.97

676,193.80

569,797.68
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2021

111,400.00 111,400.00

131,000.00 131,000.00

797,760.662,617,234.66 1,819,474.00

50. ffig

(i)

2021

1,365,994.07

(2)

A.agftA
2021

728,787.17

728,787.17

2021 12^ 31 H£|>O AWK

i.

i.

86

riftA___________________________

222,000.00
126,328.54
60,000.00
36,000.00

MB

__________

i+A^^iw^^W^A

2020
222,000.00
126,328.54

60,000.00
36,000.00

_________________

2020
»IA^A[xW^eT^2020A^

________________
WllA^OJ,fr^^^20i9A^

R]o

A>
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(1)

W^5£
fs]&

»IW »lTfr 100.00

±OT 60.00

M+W W-Hg^ 100.00

iliWiW iWWTfr 51.00

2.

(1)

WOiJ(%)
SWi

IW

'ZEEitiB 37.625

(2)

W

24,733,860.67 26,334,812.48

6,128,659.43 7,294,608.63

6,128,659.43 7,294,608.63

18,605,201.24 19,040,203.85

7,000,206.97 7,163,876.70

6,960,598.15 7,124,267.88

40,477,580.36 34,735,569.93

-78,949.29

-435,002.61

376,250.00

87

-59,995.47
-11,445,100.17

6,704,450.84
3,239,351.95

2021 12 £ 31 0/2021

__________
20,835,121.06

5,246,867.95

3,898,739.61

2020^ 12^ 31 B/2020^

____
23,095,460.53

__  

___________ 
Llj£Wi£^0^-4 
&WPBl£W

Mg

feiW 
__

___________________

mi
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;££■ nJ Ai^Ha @ few®® mis * tw.

ffl>lk^-iiSfe^^®fe®^) .

1.

ft®®-,

iw£±s^®®mw®£ftwm, 4^u^smwAW

x^SftMiS> Sft«®> /Sft^i^ffiS. Aiteft®®,
WHBfflmftn. -faffl

^wa^ffliesafeifi®, rs

<D {BfflmsWWniWfeit

88

■&#?: ywjwm.i&'

<HW6^Ai£B£lAfflA^imiWH®®o

JaI □

F^BWigaOl, ^SOHafflJxW.,

FKE^.
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(2)

«AM#B«; ^ASS-a-lHj, ffi&Atii-B^W

wwa.
(3)

AAiW'FlaJlWr*#
W 12 WWaWSAi+aWAW

yAAi2A^ ftSM#8®A8®fflfi+I;

89

^-affii^W> tt^igA^WmMfcn. A^^JtKA^itSWn^WA
Ws »»^®S»#«ffi:«B«B.# «£#«■

SWitin:

i£SL WAfiiKrFnfiWlBj, tt^iwA^tilW^|H|o a^inA^

4-1-2-97



iPx^Jttif^P[R]#^k^-^S'fBffl^^^M!{s

46.42%2.

(t£M: 47.61%) ;
58.40% (tbWW: 55.91%) o ^ttM-l^

WlftilWo

<±2021 12^ 3i a,

1^ B
1-2^ 2-3 3 w±

201,783.12 53,050.00

235,480,335.99 201,783.12 53,050.00

(«±^)

B
1-2^ 2-3 3 W±

63,200.00

90

tuaett^Mo

6 4^1*]

101,000,000.00

61,776,316.86

67,495,879.13

5,208,140.00

74,000,000.00

70,918,507.03

60,699,172.16

8,771,814.79

2020^ 12 31 H

6±^-l

2021 12 31 S

6^-1

____

lS14^z^
yeo

-nit

CTO:

&tt!O
Mltetbf:
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§
2-3^ 3

n-if

3.

(1)

^rfiK^^Wto »lW>

«£ W# W A K i-m^» o

(2) WM>

AAMm£WWA¥,

A>

i.

aBiik 1OM

34.11

2. *AMgfiH^W&

AAM^A^^W^APfffiA.

3.

(1) AA^MMW^S^KWdklk'»75E
91

AW]
AM# 182479.156069

TjxA^rfi

^A^MAA 
w]^WtE^J 

(%)

^AWJ^AA

W%)
34.11

6
214,389,493.98

2020 A 12 31 S 
6^-1 A 1-2 A

63,200.00

A^WA^AR]^-

^AWS>
wiw

AA^ma$iJA: ratt^g^EA^^sw^Mws®^^

WS
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4.

5.

^iO 2021^^4^ 2020

92

W^HkW mil) WI^Z^

moswom

rm»mrA^______
rram^________
reoawr^______
mo»fs^m
rss^wBW^______
rs^^jwmrii^______
ra^m^^wwii^

_____________

rss^&OrW&x)
___________

rss^mwp^^______
WltL^gl^B^WWWP^^H]
iniwwm^_______
rsm^t&w^_________
CEomwM^

rmmmwpm

momm^

MflWOW£^> 
£WWM

a 2021

g£WWWW£W$iJ

^Awmwi

g£W»W$iJ

g£iQM:W$'J

a 2021

g£W«£WJ
WAWf^

^Awmimtw

^Awamj
gwami
g£WWW$'J

(1) MWnaq>

«!Mpn^
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MOJITO

20202021

5,571,127.83

82,866.06

748,749.59612,455.92

378,444.00 148,332.00

426,419.75257,650.46

196,637.17 218,741.59

4,743.35 5,357.11

250,130.94

199,545.56

15,111.46

3,510,196.20

341,110.09

26,640.00

17,540,311.58 11,079,540.22

2021 2020

130,875,288.43 123,861,034.78

117,206,368.57 76,673,301.53

9,632,558.28 6,962,056.17

5,238,156.32 3,484,669.40

2,557,795.06 2,419,033.55

495,453.32 193,489.42

111,145.88 3,253.54

6,500.00

35,398.23

6,194.69

4,424.78

1,769.91

1,391.15

93

5,897,945.63

9,727,647.09

3,250.00

22,891.66

io*

____________

WSSWXSSS^WwWpT 
______________________

________

a____________

_________________

_

raiwotm

£jg

3

pe^

'nif

(2) lBWMnn
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20202021

1,327.44

82,119.07

55,367.26

176.99

266,260,929.18 213,673,486.25

(3)

m
2,012,253.76

6.

(1)

17,084,547.29 854,227.36 12,470,544.55 623,527.23

14,405,954.40 720,297.72 14,700,107.61 735,005.38

3,932,857.45 196,642.87 2,198,433.84 109,921.69

994,439.72 49,721.99 858,596.39 42,929.82

657,662.84 32,883.14 849,799.45 42,489.97

186,227.99 9,311.40 18,899.80 944.99

213.64

36,600,000.00 32,788,919.57

20,440,000.00 16,130,000.00

873,535.46 853,774.59

700,000.00 2,600,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

1,000,000.00

94

2021

2020 12 31 S

iWM

___________________

tfi__________

mm

£W]

2021 12 31 H

mil)
'nit

___________

o' if

2020

2,012,253.76

IS

L|jt

Off
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^10
«it&

1,405.40 70.27

4,115.07 205.75

1,863,360.50 84,469,075.80 1,554,819.0896,880,959.26

(2)

2021 12 31 0 2020 12 31 0

596,475.49

3,504.43

2,666.54

1,181,339.37 1,428,753.00

287,748.00

101,675.00

2,328,655.67

I1.

2.

02 2021 ^12^31 0,

95

649,814.93

101,907.40

10,000.00

2,372,222.87

2,666.54

323,964.60

8,380.00

1,983.24

1$

2020 ^ 12 31 02021 12^ 31 0

oa

WO

'nit

____________

H

rwaiowmi 

rBswisew^^___
rBiW^WFE^_________
ratom^

¥___
-nit

ft^ 2022 ^4^ 13 B

2021^121! 3i a,
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1.

+->
i.

(1) K«I •

KM 2021 12 £ 31 0

88,634,143.51

10,061,869.25872,351.54

6,038,890.633,968,999.79

65,824.945,927,323.34

26,204.156,5824.94

257,303.84283,507.99
dn+ 73,457,815.5599,752,151.11

9,871,773.919,809,019.48

63,586,041.6489,943,131.63

(2)

Kffi^

O!](%)

10,066,569.59 10.09 5,212,884.09 4,853,685.50

5,911,397.91 5.93 2,955,698.96 50.00 2,955,698.95

3,795,973.10 3.81 1,897,986.55 50.00 1,897,986.55

359,198.58 0.36 359,198.58 100.00

89,685,581.52 89.91 4,596,135.39 5.12 85,089,446.13

89,685,581.52 89.91 4,596,135.39 5.12 85,089,446.13

99,752,151.11 100.00 9,809,019.48 9.83 89,943,131.63

)

96

2020 ^ 12^ 31 0

57,007,722.74

2020 ^ 12^ 31 0

wim-

1 Wft 
1^2^ 

253^ 

3^4^ 

455^

2021 12^ 31 0sss
(%)

51.78

__________________

g____________

i.KM^-m^
'nit
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kM(%)
9,020,240.886,639,352.1015,659,592.98 21.32

4,166,555.381,785,666.59 30.005,952,221.97 8.10

2,955,698.96 50.00 2,955,698.955,911,397.91 8.05

1,897,986.55 50.00 1,897,986.553,795,973.10 5.17

3,232,421.81 5.59 54,565,800.7657,798,222.57 78.68

54,565,800.7657,798,222.57 78.68 3,232,421.81 5.59

13.44 63,586,041.6473,457,815.55 100.00 9,871,773.91

(D-T2021 12^ 3i 0,

ms 50.00%it

®^202i 12^ 3i 0,

2020 ^ 12^ 31 H

56,982,906.74 2,849,145.3488,634,143.51 4,431,707.18

10.00 338,490.18 10.0033,849.02852,352.69 85,235.27

30.00 127,492.72 38,247.82 30.00157,450.4 47,235.12

65,824.9450.00 32,912.47 50.0012,780.23 6,390.12

80.00 26,204.15 20,963.32 80.0016,434.94 13,147.95

100.00 257,303.84 257,303.84 100.0012,419.75

57,798,222.57 3,232,421.81 5.594,596,135.39 5.12

(3)

97

2021 12
31 S

2020 ^ 12^ 31 
0

1 Wft 
1-2^

12,419.75

89,685,581.52

i+fl kb
(%)
5.00

^0^0

won
(%)

42.40

2- 3

3- 4^

4- 5^

5

R'i't

jg___________

WF^-0

iwm£
n'it

2021 12 0 31 H

WOO . 
(%)

5.00

4-1-2-105



6,639,352.10 359,198.58 1,785,666.59

3,232,421.81

3,232,421.81

9,871,773.91 1,722,912.16 1,785,666.59 9,809,019.48

^0^0^

1,785,666.59

-nit 1,785,666.59

(5)

19,291,360.18 964,568.01

17.13 854,227.36

14.44 720,297.72

5,911,397.91 5.93 2,955,698.96

4,155,364.08 4.17 207,768.20

60,848,623.86-£tt 61.00 5,702,560.25

2.

(1)

2021 12 0 31 0 2020 12 0 31 0

10,472,362.985,109,619.66
10,472,362.985,109,619.66

<2) sttefca

2021 12 0 31 0 2020^ 12 0 31 0

10,957,855.775,021,700.11

33,000.00345,060.62

98

2021 ^12 0
31 0

2020 ^ 12 0 31 
0

1,363,713.58

1,363,713.58

17,084,547.29

14,405,954.40

fflOJ (%)
19.34

5,212,884.09

4,596,135.39

4,596,135.39

1 5W1 
1^2^

mitWIM

^•it-

_________

0ZO!JM
MM

o'it
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2021 12 31 B 2020^ 12^ 31 Bpm
2m 11,000.0018,500.00

3m 50,000.0011,000.00

50,000.00
15,000.0015,000.00

zMt 11,066,855.775,461,260.73
594,492.79351,641.07

-nit 10,472,362.985,109,619.66

2021 12 31 B
3,673,413.62

701,890.18722,926.13
164,373.68489,824.86
869,732.35415,850.00
193,359.5697,499.21
137,500.0028,000.00

33,746.91
11,066,855.775,461,260.73

594,492.79351,641.07
10,472,362.98-nit 5,109,619.66

A.t£H 2021 12/! 31

5,461,260.73 5,109,619.66351,641.07

-nit 5,461,260.73 351,641.07 5,109,619.66

2021 12 31 H ,

&WitW!O^
5,461,260.73 351,641.07 5,109,619.66

5,461,260.73 351,641.07 5,109,619.66

99

iWOJ
(%)

2020^ 12 31 B
9,000,000.00

M^itmpm^

4^5 t 
5*m±

_________  
________

_________
___________

<hit
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5M>^

'nit 5,109,619.66351,641.075,461,260.73

2020 12 J! 31 0

10,472,362.9811,066,855.77 594,492.79'nit

2020 12 31 0,

i-moi <%)

10,472,362.985.37

10,472,362.985.37

10,472,362.985.37 594.492.79

vHl

594,492.79 242,851.72
594,492.79 242,851.72
594,492.79pif 242,851.72

i W03,662,893.15 183,144.66

I Wrt722,926.13 13.24 36,146.31

6.53356,650.00 31,132.50

PLM 1 Wrt248,800.00 4.56 12,440.00

2-370,008.07 1.28 6,075.40

100

2020 12
31 S

i+mM 
<%)

1 Wl*N
1-2^

2021 12
31 H

!

2021 12
31

11,066,855.77

11,066,855.77

11,066,855.77

^hKlbls^J(%)
67.07

594,492.79

594,492.79

351,641.07

351,641.07

351,641.07

_______OJ
mitw«

■pHt

594,492.79
■TOO
10,472,362.9811,066,855.77

_____________

___________________
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5,061,277.35 268,938.87

3.

78,546,373.56 20,600,000.00 20,600,000.00

78,546,373.56 20,600,000.00 20,600,000.00

(1)

20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00

600,000.00 600,000.00

57,946,373.56 57,946,373.56

20,600,000.00 57,946,373.56 78,546,373.56

4.

2021 2020

^A ^A
364,665,141.44 275,424,262.02

12,621,591.20 1,740,711.15

475,984,276.53 373,841,877.86 377,286,732.64 277,164,973.17

(1)

2021 2020

104,227,476.41 91,837,179.54

143,155,153.60 92,146,709.14

207,846,293.87

2,587,043.44

457,815,967.32

457,815,967.32 364,665,141.44

101

2020 ^ 12^
31 S

2021 ^12^
31 0

2021 12
31 0M

2021 ^12^
31 0^

457,815,967.32

18,168,309.21

370,630,504.07

3,211,373.79

78,546,373.56

78,546,373.56

^O!](%)
92.68

164,652,540.16

16,028,712.60

364,665,141.44

-nit

2020 A 12^ 31 02021 A 12 31 0

o-it

Ait

Ait

Ait
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20202021

364,665,141.44457,815,967.32

(2)

5. &gi&&

20202021

-757,168.33

-369,200.14

-1,126,368.47

+H>

2021 2020
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